
1 10.12.2015 Thursday Re opening of college for the faculty members

2 11.12.2015 Friday IQAC programme for teaching staff 

3 12.12.2015 Saturday IQAC programme for non-teaching staff

4 14.12.2015 Monday Re opening for students

5 24.12.2015 Thursday "Id-Milad" (Govt. Holiday)

6 25.12.2015 Friday "Christmas"  (Govt. Holiday)

7 05.01.2016 to 09.01.2016 Tuesday - Saturday INSPIRE programme

8 12.01.2016 Tuesday Annual health camp for 1st year students

9 13.01.2016 Wednesday Felicitation to retired staff

10 14.01.2016 Thursday Athletic meet

11 15.01.2016 Friday "Sankranti" (Govt. Holiday)

12 16.01.2016 Saturday Alumni meet 

13 21.01.2016 Thursday Language Day

14 26.01.2016 Tuesday "Republic Day" (Govt. Holiday)

15 28.01.2016 & 29.01.2016 Thursday & Friday Interclass drama competitions

16 30.01.2016 Saturday RVIGS Workshop

17 06.02.2016 Saturday Thyagaraja & Purandaradasa Aradhana

18 08.02.2016 to 15.02.2016 Monday - Monday Mid Semester Examination

19 18.02.2016 Thursday Group Photo

20 29.02.2016 Monday Science Seminar Vision 2016

21 01.03.2016 Tuesday Humanities Seminar

22 02.03.2016 Wednesday Commerce Meet

23 03.03.2017 Thursday Management Meet

24 05.03.2016 Saturday Parents Teachers Meeting

25 07.03.2016 Monday "Mahashivarathri" (Govt. Holiday)

26 08.03.2016 Tuesday International Womens Day

27 25.03.2016 Friday "Good Friday" (Govt. Holiday) 

28 02.04.2016 Saturday last working day for students

29 05.04.2016 Tuesday College Day & Association Day

30 06.04.2016 Wednesday Send off to out going students

31 08.04.2016 Friday "Ugadi" (Govt. Holiday)

32 09.04.2016 Saturday Last working day for faculty members

33 09.04.2016 to 16.04.2016 Saturday End Semester Practical Examination

34 27.04.2016 Wednesday
Commencement of End semester theory 

Examination
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